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P. Paredes St., Sampaloc, Manila 1008, Philippines
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CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that the person whose name, photograph, and
signature appear herein is a duly registered professional, legally
authorized to practice his/her profession with all the rights and

privileges appurtenant thereto.

This is to ce& further that he/$he is a professional in good
standing and that his/her certificate of registration/professional
license has not been suspended, revoked, or withdrawn.

® . =y

TEOFILO S.PILANDO, JR.
CHAIRMAN

17-868569

Signature of Professional
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CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that according to the records of this Commission, the following appear:

Name of Examinee . MARIEL ENCOMIO LACAMBRA
Examination Taken . LIBRARIAN
Name of Board . LIBRARIANS
Date of Examination : September 2016
Application Number . 827743
SUBJECT

Organization, Management and Development and Maintenance of Multimedia Based Library or
Information Service, Laws, Trends and Practices Affecting the Profession

Reference Bibliography and User Services

Selection and Acquisition of Multimedia Sources of Information
Cataloguing and Classification

Indexing and Abstracting

Information Technology

General Average

OIC, Regional Director

pANG K
44

RATING
79.00

80.00
81.00
77.00
76.00
76.00
78.35
PASSED

Tacloban City, Philippines |
March 30, 2017
e uan 9 NARCIVLl RANDIE Z. TAQUIQUIf

Tacloban Regional Office

(Any material alteration invalidates this certification. Not valid without seal and documentary stamps.)
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