

Professional Regulation Commission
P. Paredes St., Sampaloc, Manila 1008, Philippines
www.prc.gov.ph (632) 7362248 / 3102009

## CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that the person whose name, photograph, and signature appear herein is a duly registered professional, legally authorized to practice his/her profession with all the rights and privileges appurtenant thereto.

This is to certify further that he/she is a professional in good

This is to certify further that he/she is a professional in good standing and that his/her certificate of registration/professional license has not been suspended, revoked, or withdrawn.

\*

Signature of Professional

TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR. CHAIRMAN



## Republic of the Philippines Professional Regulation Commission Manila



## CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that according to the records of this Commission, the following appear:

Name of Examinee

MARIEL ENCOMIO LACAMBRA

Examination Taken

LIBRARIAN

Name of Board

**LIBRARIANS** 

Date of Examination

September 2016

Application Number

827743

SUBJECT	RATING
Organization, Management and Development and Maintenance of Multimedia Based Library or Information Service, Laws, Trends and Practices Affecting the Profession	79.00
Reference Bibliography and User Services	80.00
Selection and Acquisition of Multimedia Sources of Information	81.00
Cataloguing and Classification	77.00
Indexing and Abstracting	76.00
Information Technology	76.00
General Average	78.35
	PASSED

Tacloban City, Philippines

March 30, 2017



NARCIVAL RANDIE Z. TAQUIQUI

OIC, Regional Director Tacloban Regional Office

OR DETAILS HERE

12314223

MAR 3 D 2017

(Any material alteration invalidates this certification. Not valid without seal and documentary stamps.)